
Regular Summer Session Dates
Classes Begin Monday May 11, 2026
Last Day to Add a Class Monday May 18, 2026
Last Day to Drop a Class Monday May 25, 2026
Spring 2026 Appeals: Suspension or Dismissals Wednesday June 10, 2026
Spring 2026 Appeals: Grade Appeals Wednesday June 10, 2026
Last Day to Withdraw with "W" Grade(s) Monday July 13, 2026
Summer 2026 Appeals: Suspension or Dismissals Friday July 17, 2026
Summer 2026 Appeals: Grade Appeals Friday July 17, 2026
Last Day of Classes Friday August 21, 2026

First Six (6) Week Session Dates
Classes Begin Monday May 18, 2026
Last Day to Add a Class Monday May 25, 2026
Last Day to Drop a Class Monday June 1, 2026
Last Day to Withdraw with "W" Grade(s) Wednesday June 17, 2026
Last Day of Classes Friday June 26, 2026

Second Six (6) Week Session Dates
Classes Begin Monday July 6, 2026
Last Day to Add a Class Monday July 13, 2026
Last Day to Drop a Class Monday July 20, 2026
Last Day to Withdraw with "W" Grade(s) Monday August 3, 2026
Last Day of Classes Friday August 14, 2026

Holidays Apply to All Sessions
Memorial Day- offices closed, no classes Monday May 25, 2026
Juneteenth- offices closed, no classes Friday June 19, 2025
Independence Day- offices closed, no classes (recognized) Friday July 3, 2026

       s.  MaineStreet provides information on non-standard dated classes.

Registrar's Office
181 Main Street

Presque Isle, ME 04769-2888
www.umpi.edu

VOICE  207 768.9607
FAX  207 768.9458
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